DATE:

June 7, 2016

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE

ORDER Contract Modificaiton:

A

CONTRACT #:

088-2016

PROJECT: Haley Pike Landfill Forcemain

TO: L&L Excavation

X X XX ST A S A S S SR e s s e e S S s et R s s e s ey

Original Contract Amount

T X I

RO O R OO ORI e e e s e a s s "8 s s s s 0 s "a s e s " a T T R T e e e

e N NN LT

$90,170.00

Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications

$0.00

Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications

0%

Existing Contract Amount

et e T e e e e e e e T e e e T e e e T T T T T T T T T T T T T L N T S S R R S v e e RN R S s s RS s s st e N s e

Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages)

I g e e G L S i S N e W R i T B e

$90,170.00

$7,000.00

Percent Change of This Contract Modification

Original Contract Amount

$90,170.00

Cumulative Amount of all Contract Maodifications

$7,000.00

Percent Change of all Contract Modifications

8%

New Contract Amount Including this Change Order

O DO ’, X0 AAE R A st s e e nee ey RO OO 0 OO N O 0 o0
S g o N R S OO

v (Proj. Engr.)

Accepted by (Contractor)

e e
(Ulbamto-Engr.)

(Commissioner)

Approved by \

La—

Approved by Wz&x \Z\MGRQ\S p\ wvﬁ\w(

Approved by

(Mayor or CAO)

et T T T e e T N T e e e T 't

$97,170.00

Date Q \\nmu\umc.«“
Date ,mW Nﬁ\m,

Date IEFIIA

Date mm \mm\m

Date




CONTRACT MODIFICATION

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT

DATE:
Contract Mod #:
CONTRACT #:

June 7, 2016

1

088-2016

Project:

TO:

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specifications:

item | ADD/ Description of changes Units | Quantity Ukt Price Decrease ._: contract Increase w.: contract
No. DEL price price
1| ADD |Bore plan modification to avoid fiber optic cable LS | . 1 $ 12,500.00 | § - b 12,500.00
2| DEL |Stone bedding and backfill in soil Ton | 366.67 | $ 15.00 | 5 5,500.00 | § -
3 $ - ] -
4 $ - $ -
5 5 - $ -
6 3 - 3 -
7 S - $ .
8 5 - $ -
9 ) - $ -
10 $ - 3 -
11 S - $ -
12 b - $ :
13 5 - 3 -
14 $ . $ .
- $ .
T A B R T S TR B SSRGS
Tolal decrease $ 5.500.00
Total increase $ 12.500.00
# A T S P 0 PO S R T R e 3 R R Lo 8 SRR ATSE0300
Net (increase) in contract price $ 7.000.00

Page 1 of 1




a1eq Jofep

V/N :9lep uona|dwod J0Blju0d Uo J08)3

V/N :S}S0O 92ueusjuiew pue uoljelado uo joay3
ON  S8A  (Ppapuaixa aq sapljod 8y} [Im *,SBA, Ji
ON X S8A  (8beian0d soueinsul Jo Jusixa 1o uonelidxa 10aye abueyd siy} [|IA

AiessadaN JON X SOA ¢ paule}qo uaaq Ajains JO JUSU0D SEH

V/N :S10Joesju0d awud Jayjo uo abueyd siy) JO 10843

‘urejdxa ‘ s8A, 4l

ON X S8A  ¢oslosd ay) jo azis [eoisAyd ay) Jaye abueyo pasodoud |jipn

ON X So9A £ PIq ajeuss)e ue sbueyd pasodoud s|

‘Aem-jo-1ybu ul
paleoo| ajqed oido Jaqly pIOAR 0} S)oBJ) Yy Japun a10q 3)eo0|ay abueyd 1o} A)IssedaN

L# H3IAHO IONVHD
9102-880 ON LOVHINOD|  39NWHD ¥O4 NOILYII4ILSNr
ulewasiod (jypue axid kejeH 1103roud

€ JO ¢ abed




JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE:

Due to location of fiber optic cable, the increase is for the extra depth of bore pit on the north
side of railroad tracks where the bore will begin, increase from a depth of 3' 0" to 6' 2". With the
increased depth the pit will have to be wider to allow for the boring machine. The actual depth
that will be needed will have to be excavated on both sides to at least 8' 6". Bore pit of North
side of railroad tracks extra excavation $12500



